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Fidelity / Crime Division

Your Partner in Crime® ContactsCrimeInsurance.com

301 E. Fourth St.
Cincinnati, OH 45202
800-123-7880
GAIG.com

For information on Claims Activity 
or Claims Reporting 
5 Waterside Crossing, Windsor, CT 06095 | 860-298-7330 
CrimeClaims@gaig.com

Joe Szary 
Vice President 
jszary@gaig.com 
609-297-1407

Nick Moraites 
Assistant Vice President 
nmoraites@gaig.com 
412-455-5160

Tracey A. Archbold 
Senior Claims Director 
tarchbold@gaig.com 
609-297-1406

Austin Brakebill 
Claims Manager 
pbrakebill@gaig.com 
469-473-2203 
 
 

Joseph J. Connors, Jr. 
Claims Manager 
jjconnors@gaig.com 
212-510-0116

Caroline Dunn 
Senior Subrogation Specialist 
cdunn3@gaig.com 
860-683-4704

Jared Jones 
Senior Claims Representative 
jjones16@gaig.com 
609-297-1409

Home Office 
5 Waterside Crossing, Windsor, CT 06095 | Fax: 860-285-0616

Stephanie M. Hoboth 
President 
smhoboth@gaig.com 
860-285-0076

Melissa Person 
Senior Vice President 
mperson@gaig.com 
860-285-0081

Jen Lutz 
Executive Assistant 
jllutz@gaig.com 
860-298-7324

Nancy B. Edgar 
Senior Director 
nedgar@gaig.com 
860-285-0244

Jennifer Quaglini 
Sr. Financial Analysis Specialist 
jquaglini@gaig.com 
860-298-7335

Bradley Weeks 
Sr. Financial Analysis Specialist 
bweeks@gaig.com 
860-298-2506

Julie Seaton 
Senior Project Manager 
jseaton@gaig.com 
513-763-7914

Nancy R. Ogren 
Operations Manager 
nogren@gaig.com 
860-285-0021 

Christine E. Martin 
Senior Marketing Assistant 
cemartin@gaig.com 
860-285-0383

Kristin Swenson 
Senior Marketing Assistant 
kswenson@gaig.com 
860-285-0021

Donna McKie 
Lead Marketing Assistant 
dmckie@gaig.com 
860-298-7316

Dawn Thompson 
Lead Marketing Assistant 
dmthompson@gaig.com 
860-298-2507

Laverne Hills 
Claims/Marketing Assistant 
Specialist 
lhills@gaig.com 
860-285-0030

Monica Paredes 
Marketing Assistant 
mparedes@gaig.com 
860-298-7334

Michelle Tomko 
Marketing Assistant  
mtomko@gaig.com 
860-298-2502

Evelyn Simler
Service Associate 
esimler@gaig.com 
860-298-7314

http://GAIG.com


Pacific Northwest 
100 Pine Street, Floor 14, San Francisco, CA 94105

Dominic Mulligan 
Senior Account Executive
dmulligan2@gaig.com 
360-596-6183

Soroush Rezaie 
Senior Account Executive 
srezaie@gaig.com 
415-805-9568

Midwest 
230 W. Monroe St., Ste. 2900, Chicago, IL 60606

Chris J. Charlesworth 
Assistant Vice President 
ccharlesworth@gaig.com 
312-462-0521

Kim Proudfoot
Manager 
kproudfoot@gaig.com 
312-462-0524

Jessie DeFreeuw 
Manager 
jdefreeuw@gaig.com 
513-412-9107

Ryan Ward 
Account Manager 
rhward@gaig.com 
312-462-0525

Colleen Stafford 
Senior Account Executive 
cmstafford@gaig.com 
312-462-0522

Erin Mandros 
Account Executive 
emandros@gaig.com 
312-385-0400

New York, NY 
28 Liberty St., Ste. 3610, New York, NY 10005 | Fax: 212-513-4015

Robert Larsen 
Assistant Vice President 
rlarsen@gaig.com 
212-513-4012

Andrew Gristina 
Assistant Vice President 
agristina@gaig.com 
212-513-4025

Matthew Brown 
Director 
mbrown11@gaig.com 
212-513-4022

Olga A. Torres 
Director 
oatorres@gaig.com 
212-513-4016

Annamarie James 
Manager 
aljames@gaig.com
212-513-4020

Frank Pagliaro 
Manager 
fpagliaro@gaig.com
212-513-4019

Kyle Davis 
Account Manager 
khdavis@gaig.com 
212-513-4026

Everton Barrington 
Senior Account Executive 
ebarrington@gaig.com 
212-510-0117

Jason Najjar 
Account Executive 
jnajjar@gaig.com 
973-561-1921

Keith Portaro 
Account Executive 
kportaro@gaig.com 
212-512-4014

Vercelly Lopez 
Executive Assistant 
vlopez2@gaig.com 
212-513-4021

New England 
5 Waterside Crossing, Windsor, CT 06095 | Fax: 860-285-0616

Crime, Kidnap & Ransom

Tory Mucci 
Vice President 
tmucci@gaig.com 
860-298-7325

Kevin Henry 
Assistant Vice President 
kahenry@gaig.com 
610-213-3133

James F. Wayland 
Assistant Vice President 
jwayland@gaig.com 
860-285-0104 

Patrick Shannon 
Director 
pshannon@gaig.com 
860-285-0034

Steve Arduini 
Manager 
sarduini@gaig.com 
860-298-7326

Tyrone Bell 
Manager
trbell@gaig.com 
860-298-7310

Amanda Atcheson 
Account Manager 
aatcheson@gaig.com 
207-800-5535

Tara Proulx 
Account Manager 
tproulx@gaig.com 
860-298-7306

Eric Bowen 
Senior Account Executive 
ebowen@gaig.com 
315-720-5101

Chad Fowler 
Senior Account Executive 
cfowler@gaig.com 
860-683-4706

Devin McGowan 
Account Executive 
dmcgowan@gaig.com 
860-298-2518

Michael Rametta 
Account Executive 
mrametta@gaig.com 
617-599-6375

Alec Rivera 
Account Executive 
ajrivera@gaig.com 
617-721-9568

Specie, Fine Art

Jason E. Kyd 
Senior Vice President 
jkyd@gaig.com 
860-285-0128

Andrew Gristina 
Assistant Vice President 
agristina@gaig.com 
212-513-4025

Michael Marino  
Director 
mmarino@gaig.com 
860-298-7301

Rebecca Farah Al Lahiq  
Manager, Fine Art 
rallahiq@gaig.com 
647-400-6410

Mid-Atlantic 
4510 Cox Rd., Ste. 301, Glen Allen, VA 23060  

Joseph W. Anderson, Jr. 
Director 
jwanderson3@gaig.com 
804-512-1981

Madison Pace 
Senior Account Executive 
mpace@gaig.com 
804-629-9124

Grace Wagner 
Account Executive 
gwagner@gaig.com 
804-356-6841

Southeast
Tina Turner 
Account Manager 
tturner5@gaig.com 
816-244-7437

Michael McKelvey 
Account Manager
mmckelvey@gaig.com 
770-509-0275

David Rivera-Perez 
Senior Account Executive  
drivera2@gaig.com 
352-436-5908

Southwest
Wesley Holekamp 
Assisant Vice President 
wholekamp@gaig.com 
817-713-3928

Andria Schultz 
Manager 
aschultz@gaig.com 
918-724-7400 

Jordan Penn 
Account Manager 
jpenn@gaig.com 
214-864-9903 

T.J. Ervin 
Senior Account Executive 
tervin@gaig.com 
346-435-8340

Kelsey Wachsmann 
Account Executive 
kwachsmann@gaig.com 
979-716-9364

Tristan Will 
Account Executive 
twill@gaig.com 
205-340-2652

Canada
Rebecca Farah Al Lahiq 
Manager, Fine Art 
rallahiq@gaig.com 
647-400-6410

Matina Kipouros 
Manager, Crime 
skipouros@gaig.com 
647-400-5334

Jennifer Scott 
Account Manager 
jscott4@gaig.com 
705-308-0988

Niroshan Simonpillai 
Senior Account Executive 
nsimonpillai@gaig.com 
613-219-0443


